
UST Members: 
Justyn.Foth@state.de.us, andre.breault@canada.ca, mbrasher@ducks.org, 
tom.halcyon@gmail.com, jorge_coppen@fws.gov,  luke.naylor@agfc.ar.gov, 
j_devries@ducks.ca, tim_jones@fws.gov, Kevin.Kraai@tpwd.texas.gov,  
dave_olson@fws.gov, mpetrie@ducks.org, greg_soulliere@fws.gov, 
Bob.Clark@canada.ca, anne.bartuszevige@pljv.org, bart.ballard@tamuk.edu, 
Kyle.Spragens@dfw.wa.gov , josh_vest@fws.gov, rob_holbrook@fws.gov, 
greg_yarris@fws.gov, jmeadie@ucdavis.edu, adam_ryba@fws.gov, 
amini@abcbirds.org, dana_varner@fws.gov, sean_fields@fws.gov, 
cjoos@abcbirds.org, Tom_Will@fws.gov, BKeller@abcbirds.org, 
robert_p_ford@fws.gov, aroberson@abcbirds.org, Alaine.Camfield@canada.ca, 
arvind.panjabi@birdconservancy.org, william_vermillion@fws.gov, 
catherine_rideout@fws.gov, dcasey@ducks.org, dean_demarest@fws.gov, 
jcstanton@usgs.gov, jfranco@abcbirds.org, jgiocomo@abcbirds.org, 
Judith.Kennedy@canada.ca, steven_mcknight@fws.gov,  
brad_andres@fws.gov, ken_kriese@fws.gov, kvr2@cornell.edu, 
lee_obrien@fws.gov, nancy.drilling@birdconservancy.org, 
randy_dettmers@fws.gov, sscoggins@sfbayjv.org, 
sara_evans_peters@pacificbirds.org, wthogmartin@usgs.gov, 
mindy_rice@fws.gov, jda@KlamathBird.org, jennie_duberstein@fws.gov, 
wthogmartin@usgs.gov, barry_wilson@fws.gov, rachael_pierce@fws.gov 
 
CC: 
david_gordon@fws.gov, joshua_dooley@fws.gov, wylie_carr@fws.gov, 
heath_hagy@fws.gov, aversb@michigan.gov, jcbarnes@vt.edu, 
ashley.gramza@agfc.ar.gov, akrainyk@usgs.gov 
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